
M A Y  T H E I R  M E M O R Y  B E  F O R  A  B L E S S I N G
We Remember

Join us at minyan on the date of your loved one’s yahrzeit to pray with the community, hear their name read, and recite 
the mourner’s kaddish. This occurs at services the evening before, as well as the morning and afternoon of the date of the 
yahrzeit. On Shabbat, all those observing a yahrzeit in the coming week are invited to the bimah for the honor of an aliyah and 
to share the name of their loved one.

Wednesday, October 30/1 Cheshvan Miriam “Toody “Jane 
Baker, Anna Fellman, Dorothy Feuer, Elsie Kraut, Alexander 
Patlashenko, Louis Schlezinger, Jeri Topy

Thursday, October 31/2 Cheshvan Morris Bishko, Eric 
Feinstein, Roza Guberman, Isaak Lantsman, William Lesser, 
Aron Levertov, Arthur Rosen, Gary Rothschild, Lidia Shostak, 
Ben Tepper

Friday, November 1/3 Cheshvan Betty Dworkin, Jeanette 
Friedman, Virginia Gold, Samuel Green, Michelle Gross, Henry 
Gutter, Afroim Karpilov, Myrtle Katz

Saturday, November 2/4 Cheshvan James Applegate, 
Nathan Bartel, Oscar Berkowitz, Ruth Bresler, Irvin A. Cohen, 
Leopold Fox, Samuel Furman, Robert Masser, Anna Rudner, 
Myer Schecter, Jack Schilling

Sunday, November 3/5 Cheshvan Miriam Adelman, 
Edward Berger, Abe Braun, William Kauffman, Eva Resnik, Dr. 
Sidney Tyroler

Monday, November 4/6 Cheshvan Emmy Gross, Lucille 
Grossman, George Hoffman, Leon Mendel, Barbara Miller, 
Paul F. Sarver, Bert Silverstein, Jodi O. Slutsky, Hyman Stone

Tuesday, November 5/7 Cheshvan Genya Elkind, Rachel 
Fleisher, Abraham Horowitz, Birdie Mayper, Lawrence 
Robinson, Ruth Rothschild, Molly Schwartz, Joseph Volovetz

Wednesday, November 6/8 Cheshvan Kenneth Glass, 
Bertha Kast, Marvin H. Merrick

Thursday, November 7/9 Cheshvan Marjorie Friedman, 
Ruth Lefton, Goldie Munster, Shirley Pearlman

Friday, November 8/10 Cheshvan Samuel David Bloch, 
Gertrude Grob, Jack Kahn, Leonore Kornfeld

Saturday, November 9/11 Cheshvan Ida Furman, Morton 
Kiefer, Ruth Robinson

Sunday, November 10/12 Cheshvan Bessie Baker, 
Gertrude Curphey, Anita Farber, Bernard Gordon, Morris Katz, 
Carolyn Kohen, Barnum McDow, Morris Westerman

Monday, November 11/13 Cheshvan Sam Berkowitz, Joel 
E. Ehrlich,Dr. Harold Epstein, Max Fromm, Frances Hackman, 
Sadie Hirsch, Howard Narotsky, Daniel Tallan

Tuesday, November 12/14 Cheshvan Marvin 
Feinstein, Lawrence Greenberg, Irving Selzer Rudolf, 
Mary Schneiderman, Rosalie Stone,Anna Wander, Marian 
Weissman

Wednesday, November 13/15 Cheshvan Harvey Cooper, 
Mildred Feinstein, Lillian Fox, Morton Frager, Sandy Olander, 
Julia Wasserstrom

Thursday, November, 14/16 Cheshvan Oscar Berman, 
James Cornette, Sidonia Marowitz, Morris Rubinstein, Robin 
Carrie Weiss

Friday, November 15/17 Cheshvan Uriel Aminov, Marvin 
Cohen, Dr. Bernard D Garliner, Dr. William Garner, Martin 
Glassburg, Bea Schwartz, Hilda Stern, Kiri Tzvasman, Moisey 
Zuravel, Riva Zuravel

Saturday, November 16/18 Cheshvan Sandy Halpern, 
Louis Kramer, Henry Marx, Helen McMullen, Fannie Shkolnik, 
Dave Vassall

Sunday, November 17/19 Cheshvan Edit BenDor, Edith 
Brady, Gertrude Dolin, Clara B. Dorman, Helen Fineberg, 
Joseph Hume, Max Mandelbaum, Frances D. Soule, Alla 
Vernikova

Monday, November 18/20 Cheshvan Becky Shkolnik 
Berkowitz, Martin Black, Joseph Brown, Robert Emerman, 
Ben Glasser, Cathy Glickstein, Paul Z. Katz, Kenneth 
Kleinman, Avrom J. Sillman

Tuesday, November 19/21 Cheshvan David Friedman, 
Dora Geiger, Willa Sniderman, Jerome Solove

Wednesday, November 20/22 Cheshvan Edward A. 
Ghitman, Samuel B. Gilbert, Robert Paine, Annette Pollack, 
Ida Rossman, Lore Rubin, Solomon Simon, Harry Winter

Thursday, November 21/23 Cheshvan Helayne Bromberg, 
Allan Conison, Sarah Cooper, George Gilmore, Eric Glatter, 
Sheiala Moskow, Samuel Pass, Marvin Lee Rapenport, Libbie 
Schottenstein, Harry J. Wallick

Friday, November 22/24 Cheshvan Sarah Davidovitch, 
Bertha Good, Rhoda Linder, Isadore T. Rinkov, Elaine Solomon

Saturday, November 23/25 Cheshvan Fortunata Hazen

Sunday, November 24/26 Cheshvan Arthur C. Cohen, 
Ruth Gerbs, Thornton Ted Marlin, Tillie Osipow, Fred 
Schneider, Dr. George W. Sheppard, Jacob Shwartz

Monday, November 25/27 Cheshvan William Altschule, 
Fannie Hosansky, Jenny Jacobs, Shirley Kaiser, Herman 
Prizant, Bernice Simon

Tuesday, November 26/28 Cheshvan Betty Bloom, Manuel 
Freeman, Morton Goldberg, Marjorie Levine, Hinda Mabel, 
Harold Mayper, Robert McMullen, Dasha Judith Tucker

Wednesday, November 27/29 Cheshvan William B. Callif, 
Michael Epstein, Meyer Feinstein, Bea Levinson, Fay Grinblatt 
Noble, Harold E. Rothschild, Yehuda Rothschild, Irving Simon, 
Lidia Stern, Arthur C. Zidel

Thursday, November 28/30 Cheshvan Goldie Bloomberg, 
Irwin Galan, Melvyn Silver


